
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Padlocks
Safety

Metal shank padlocks
Padlocks for blocking off a single work area and/or area in discharge. 
Available in three different colours depending on their use.
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761 C/ABS-38
ABS security padlock

Body made of ABS with high impact resistance, UV protection, low and high 
temperature resistance.
Includes “danger” and “property of” markings.
Blue, red and yellow colours.
Dimensions: 40x45x19 mm
With a different key for each padlock.

Code Ref. Colours A B C

761101
761108
761110

38
38
38

20
20
20

6
6
6

C/ABS-38 AZ
C/ABS-38 RJ
C/ABS-38 AMDIFFERENT KEYS


